WINE BAR + KITCHEN

SMALL PLATES

Crispy Chicken + Mushroom Wontons
Cheese Plate

Arancini

French Onion Soup

Grilled Caesar Salad

Seared Ahi Tuna Salad

Whitefish Croquettes

Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail

BIGGER PLATES

12
14
14
14
18
18
18
20

Grilled Pork Chop
Meatloaf + Creamy Mashed Potatoes
Duck Confit Sliders

Angus Beef Skewers

Pork Belly + Scallops

22
22
24
26
32

SIDES

Seasonal Vegetable

Shoestring Truffle Parmesan Fries

10
12

CREME BRULEE

Chef's Choice

UVA at The Larix

12
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